Product Brochure | Version 01.00
Experts in interference hunting
HANDHELD DIRECTIONAL
ANTENNAS
2
AT A GLANCE
Rohde & Schwarz handheld directional antennas can dependably detect and locate transmitters and
interference sources from 8 kHz to 44 GHz.

Tripod adapter R&S®HF907DC-Z1 4079.3113.02
Carrying case R&S®HF907DC-Z2 4079.3207.02
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Rohde & Schwarz Handheld directional antennas   11
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®HE800-PA handheld directional antenna with preamplifier
Antenna
Handheld directional antenna with preamplifier R&S®HE800-PA 4115.6006.02
Accessories
Transport case for R&S®HE800-PA R&S®HE800Z1 4115.7660.02
Tripod, for R&S®HE400 antenna family R&S®HE400Z4 4104.9109.02
R&S®Spectrum Rider FPH handheld spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FPH 1321.1111.26
Spectrum analyzer frequency upgrade, 26.5 GHz to 31 GHz R&S®FPH-B31 1321.0780.02
R&S®HE400Z1 transport case.
R&S®HE400Z3 transport bag
(large).
R&S®HE400Z2 transport
bag (small).
R&S®HE400Z5 transport case suitable for
R&S®HE400SHF/HE400SCB.
R&S®HE400Z6 transport bag suitable for
R&S®HE400SHF/HE400SCB antenna module.
R&S®HE400Z4 tripod.
R&S®HE400Z7 transport case –
 accommodates antenna handle,
R&S®HE400VHF/HE400UWB/HE400SHF
antenna modules and 15" laptop.
R&S®HE400 and R&S®HE400LP with
R&S®HE400-RC and R&S®HE400LPRC
rain covers.
R&S®HE400Z8 adapter
R&S®HE800-PA with R&S®HE800Z1.
36
06
.9